Freedom of Information Act 2000
Your request for information has now been considered. The Council holds the information requested.

You asked:

We wish to formally request the below information from your Local Authority under the Freedom of Information Act:


• If data available, how many child employment permits were issued in 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016 and 2017?
EMPLOYMENT LICENCES ISSUED – 2013 to 2017

	2013
	44

	2014
	40

	2015
	36

	2016
	42

	2017
	24


• If applicable to your council, how many 13-15 year-olds were licenced to work part-time in the area in 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016 and 2017?  

Not applicable, please see licence information above.


You may re-use the information under an Open Government Licence.
If you are dissatisfied with the handling of your request please write to: 

Information Governance and Risk
Leicester City Council

Legal Services
4th Floor City Hall

115 Charles Street

Leicester  
LE1 1FZ
e-mail: info.requests@leicester.gov.uk 

